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 27, 28 October 2020 

 

Participants from the University of Montenegro 

Name position e-mail note 
Ana Dragutinović International Relations 

Office 
anat@ucg.ac.me / 

Miodrag Zarubica Information System 
Office 

miodrag@ucg.ac.me Session on 
mobility software 

Nikolina Radulović International Relations 
Office 

nikolinar@ucg.ac.me / 

Nikola Pavlović International Relations 
Office 

nikolap@ucg.ac.me / 

Maja Škurić International Relations 
Office 

majask@t-com / 

Vladan Perazić International Relations 
Office 

Vladan.perazic@ucg.ac.
me 

/ 

Boban Melović Vice-dean for 
International 
Cooperation 

bobanm@ucg.ac.me / 

Senka Šakularac 
Ivošević 

Vice-dean for 
International 
Cooperation 

saradnja.pfk@ucg.ac.me / 

Biljana Šćepanović Vice-dean for 
International 
Cooperation 

biljazs38@gmail.com / 

Slađana Krivokapić Vice-dean for 
International 
Cooperation 

sladjana.krivokapic@gm
ail.com 

Session on 
recognition 

Spomenka Delibašić Vice-dean for 
International 
Cooperation 

spomenkad@ucg.ac.me Session on 
recognition 

Dalibor Vukotić IT support staff at the 
Faculty of Phylology 

dalibor@ucg.ac.me / 
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Participants from the University Donja Gorica 

 Name position e-mail note 
Anđela Jakšić, Director of International program 

Vatel 
andjela.jaksic@udg.edu.me She will attend 

first day until 
11:30 

Bojana Mališić, International office bojana.malisic@udg.edu.me / 
Lidija Lukovac International office  lidija.lukovac@udg.edu.me / 
Sanida Šabotić Assistant of International 

program Vatel 
sanida.sabotic@udg.edu.m

e. 

  

 

/ 

Professor Tomo 
Popovic 

Faculty for Information 
System and Technology 

tomo.popovic@udg.edu.m

e 

 

Session on 
mobility 
software 

Luka Lakovic, Phd candidate and teaching 
assistant Faculty for Information 
System and Technology 

luka.lakovic@udg.edu.me 

 
Session on 
mobility 
software 

Stevan Cakic Phd candidate and teaching 
assistant Faculty for Information 
System and Technology 

stevan.cakic@udg.edu.me Session on 
mobility 
software 

Stevan Sandi Phd candidate and teaching 
assistant Faculty for Information 
System and Technology 

stevan.sandi@udg.edu.me Session on 
mobility 
software 

 

Participants from the University Mediterranean 

Name position e-mail note 

Petar Krivokapić International Office  petar.krivokapic@unimedi
teran.net 

/ 

Luka Šubarić Legal Office  luka.subaric@unimeditera
n.net 

/ 

Milica Milić,  Student Affairs Office milica.milic@unimediteran.
net 

/ 

Predrag Glomazić IT department predrag.glomazic@unimedi
teran.net 

/ 

Marijana Tomić Accounting Office racunovodstvo.mbs@unim
editeran.net 

/ 

Bojana Mladić rectorate rektorat@unimediteran.ne
t 

/ 
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